Broker

Transaction Date and Time

Volume

Price (GBp)

Platform

Transaction Reference Number

Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International

27-Dec-2024 08:46:34
27-Dec-2024 09:15:03
27-Dec-2024 09:15:05
27-Dec-2024 10:22:20
27-Dec-2024 10:22:20
27-Dec-2024 10:31:05
27-Dec-2024 12:15:13
27-Dec-2024 12:15:13
27-Dec-2024 12:15:13
27-Dec-2024 12:15:13
27-Dec-2024 12:15:22
27-Dec-2024 12:55:36
27-Dec-2024 12:55:40
27-Dec-2024 13:10:39
27-Dec-2024 13:10:39
27-Dec-2024 13:37:28

1052
43772
9066
2072
583
10382
10729
15021
99
471
62074
34269
593
1035
769
18511

11.88
11.9
11.9

11.88
11.9
11.9

11.86

11.86

11.86

11.86

11.86

11.84

11.86

11.86

11.86

11.86

XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

0XL0514000000000DDP9OEJ

0XL0514000000000DDPAHS
0XL0514000000000DDPAHU
0XL0517000000000DDPF52
0XLO5A0000000000DDPCFC
0XL0514000000000DDPD2B
0XL0514000000000DDPGA4L
0XL0514000000000DDPG4M
0XLO5A0000000000DDPGDA4
0XLO5A0000000000DDPGD5
0XL0514000000000DDPG4Q
0XL0514000000000DDPH93

0XL0514000000000DDPH9H
0XL0514000000000DDPHO3
0XL0514000000000DDPHO4
0XL0514000000000DDPIGL




